

PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICE

Flour Bluff Independent School District 2505 Waldron Road · Corpus Christi, TX 78418

361.694.9713 · Fax 361.694.9808

ksneed@flourbluffschools.net

Joe Kelley, Interim Superintendent Kim Sneed, Public Information Officer

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

May 24, 2019

Flour Bluff ISD to host Maintenance and Transportation Job Fair

Who: Individuals interested in job opportunities in the Flour Bluff ISD Maintenance and Transportation

areas.

What: Flour Bluff Independent School District is hosting a job fair for job openings now available in the

Maintenance and Transportation Departments. Representatives from each department will be on-hand accepting applications and conducting a pre-screening of applicants. The District is looking to fill a variety of positions including bus drivers, HVAC, grounds maintenance, general

maintenance and equipment technician.

Where: Flour Bluff ISD Maintenance/Transportation Building

2510 Waldron Road

When: Saturday, June 1

9 a.m. – 12 p.m. (Noon)

For more information, please contact Kim Sneed, Public Information Officer, at <u>ksneed@flourbluffschools.net</u> or 361.694.9713.